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Monday 8th January 2018 Pupils return to school for Spring Term 

Wednesday 10th January 2018 Governing Body Meeting - Strategic 

Wednesday 17th January 2018 Swimming Competition – Hebburn pool 

Thursday 18th January 2018 Pantomime Funday Lunch – Themed lunch with Prizes 

Thursday 18th January 2018 Primary Sports Event – Percy Hedley School 

Friday 19th January 2018 Boccia Competition 

Wednesday 7th February 2018 Governing Body meeting - Strategic 

Friday 9th February 2018 School breaks up for Half Term 

Monday 19th February 2018 Pupils return to School 

Thursday 1st March 2018 World Book Day (Normal uniform) 

Wednesday 7th March 2018 Governing Body meeting - Strategic 

Wednesday 14th March 2018 Governing Body meeting - Committee 

Wednesday 21st March 2018 Governing Body meeting - Committee 

Friday 23rd March 2018 Sport Relief – Fundraiser 

Wednesday 28th March 2018 Governing Body meeting - Full 

TBC Easter Events (Details to follow) 

Thursday 29th March Break up for Easter Holidays 

Monday 16th April 2018 Pupils return to school for Summer Term 


